From Name of Address: Mobile N	the Free	MKE lancer:- latk	Sh 10-2	rcel omy oi, f	ila to	eyn		ň			083	e e
						BII	us Les		Andrew Challenida (A.C.)			
Custome To: MAI 204-207, 2r Near Tiwari PAN No.: AA	RKET XC nd Floor Ash Chaiwala, A	EL DATA ok Premises	A MATR s, Nicholas	Wadi Circle	LTD. Road, Nichola	s Wadi,	ļ.,	No:	The state of the s		mum+2	028-005
		1	Towards	my Cha	rges/Fees	agair	ist As	signme	nt/ssta	ated be	elow:	, .
Job No:	202	50 U	50					ssignmo			ed Assignment ber and Date	Quantity And Amount
Job Title: Fieldwork			ber	SOI F	edjue le	de						Payble
Fees for				Reserve and the second							A STATE OF THE STA	
Data Coll	ection Ty	pe & Seg	ıment	Faith Consideration and the Constant of the Co		Qua	ntity	Rate	e		Amoun	t
	efing char					- NAME OF THE OWNER OWN					THE STATE OF THE S	A Committee of the State of the
	cruitment/		isting			2		25	0.		5001	The same of the sa
	in intervie			City Constitution of the C								
4- Ma	in intervie	W-		·								
	deration/T pecify)		n/Transcr	iption/Oth	érs							
Other Fe	es/Char	ges ·										
Supervisio				~								
Executiv			The state of the s	Rabi	79 0	hou	1/4	<u>h</u>			7	
EIC Emp	loyee ID	: Date: :	Signatu	ıre:	JXIX	2.	227	-	Fil-	Ċ		a constant contract and contract of the contra
Totals		*****	T		-		7		······································		50011	
A) Fees for	Assignem	it		Job No	Task (Code	Amoi	unt:-				
- convenience and a								201				
B) Supervis	sion Charg	ies					Amou	unt:-			Application and the state of the second seco	
			_02_1004004_00094480		Gra	nd To	tal (A	+B) Fo	r Net	Payme	ent	
Rupees in \	Words: ∫	-ive	- h	in dy	ed on	11)	1/	_		-	**************************************	Committee (Committee on the Committee Committee Committee on Committee
					S	Sum	mar	y			and the state of t	
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Synch Submitted		uantity Re C and Agr	ejectedby eed by me	Invoice (Acce		Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent 'nvoices
	2 Mary	Corol	L'ON	57×	2							
I solemnly dec My PAN Ac Beneficiary Beneficiary E&OE	clare the inform count Num Bank Acc	^{mation} menti nber is: ount Name	A)V) e: Sh	DJ90.	76 C	Λ.	rrect to th	Benefic		nk Nam	with all terms and core: 1Dfc	
S	hami	la			Roh	<u></u>		S.*			eceived On:	
	Signature	& Date)			Approved	d by w	ith date	1		Bill Ch	necked & Cleared	I On:

17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase 3 III, Okhla Industrial Executive Name: Estate, Nge Delhi, Delhi Jello 1902 Executive Name: Estate, Nge Delhi, Delhi Jello 1903 Executive Name: Estate Nge Delhi, Delhi Jello 1903 Executive Name: Estate, Nge Delhi, Delhi Jello 1903 Executive Name: Estate, Nge Delhi, Delhi Jello 1903 Executive Name: Estate Nge Jello 1903 Executive Name of Issue: Estate Nge Jello 1903 Executive Name of Issue: Estate Nge Jello 1903 Executive Name of Issue: Estate Nge Jello 1903 Executive Nge Jell						
This is to certify that Sharmal Registered with us as a freelance supplier for conducting interviews and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Research Data by Market Xeela as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Date of Issue: En UN Yelid From: 15 M to SCU Job Fieldwork Location: Mumberia No: the specific reguest of the freedance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment. **Card Holder's Signature** **Assignment letter** **Freelancer Name Sharmal Assignment Assignment letter** **Brown Address Flat + 201, Job Title: Prove of Holder's Signature** **Data Title Data Reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on. We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overlat. (A) Fees for Assignment: **Data Collection Type** **Segment - Center** **Quantity** **Reference No: Date: 1 Study Stu		Executive Name: P	state, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 CLO 1 79 Shou 1	ah Z	PIC of	the freelancer
Assignment letter Freelancer Name Shown legislates for 1907 50 185 Reference No: 2075 50 185 Reference No: 20	Research Data by Mate of Location: Date of	s and collecting data. I Market Xcel as per proj Issue: (5 4 2 Val Mybile No:	Jegistered with us as a free He/She has been authorized ect specific Assignment Lette lid From: 15 14 to 30 (1) Address: This Authority	ance supplier for to collect Market . Reference No:		5
Freelancer Name Shoom lag to yoo ho: 20250450 House Address Flat - 201, Job Title: In edit place Us, 22 2 hard floor, Bhogged he Fieldwork Location: Fieldwork Locat					(Card Ho	lder's Signature)
Dear Sir/Madam, This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained is letteral at the project briefing which you had attended on. We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf. A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection Type Segment - Center Quantity Rate Rs. (Per Qty) Feelet For fact Mumbers 2 250 The above stated assignment will start from 1514 and end on 2014. The completed assignment should be delivered in require umbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis at data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured fire segment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as elelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for the dear of the proportion of the company reserves its right to terminate your assignment to you as elelancer. Solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and Lagree with all trms and conditions. Signature: Signed in the presence of: 1) Witness Name: Contact number: 163516137			Assignment letter			
This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained idetail at the project briefing which you had attended on. We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf. A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection Type Segment - Center Quantity Rate Rs. (Per Qty) Feele For Fell The completed assignment should be delivered in require umbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis and data collected in the device is sent directly into the socured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured its segment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as elancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you ferrmanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment in solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all rms and conditions. Signed in the presence of: 1) Witness Name: Contact number: He as it is a feet of the page of th	Freelancer Name She House Address flout 2hdfloor, Te Apt m	orni la goigob No -201, Job Til Thougesther Fields 4m. 80	o: 20750450 tle: Inved t phore Ve, c> vork Location: Fredbriele Shu	Freelancer Code Reference No: Date: (5)		1MF7023-
he above stated assignment will start from 1514 and end on 2014. The completed assignment should be delivered in require umbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis at data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured in segment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as eelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you formanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment in thout showing any reason thereof. Signed in the presence of: 1) Witness Name: Contact number: 163516137 Signature: Contact number: 163516137	This has reference to the diletail at the project briefing We now offer you fees for elow and overleaf.	g which you had attended o	Π.	1.2		
the above stated assignment will start from 15 14 and end on 20 14 The completed assignment should be delivered in require ambers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis at data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured in a communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the signment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as seclancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you formanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment thout showing any reason thereof. Signed in the presence of: 1) Witness Name: Contact number: 16 3 16 3 4 Signature: Contact number: 16 3 16 13 4	Data Collection Ty	тре	Segment - Center			
and data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured in a communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the signment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as elancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you formanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment intout showing any reason thereof. Signed in the presence of: 1) Witness Name: Contact number: 1+6851613+ Signature: Contact number: 1+6851613+ Signature:	fall to far	ee	Mumber	7		250
Signed in the presence of: 1) Witness Name: Pubitable 134 Contact number: 1768516137 Signature: Contact number: 1768516137	and data collected in the devision manufacture at the about a communicated at the about a collection and a collecti	rice is sent directly into the sive stated briefing. Non-Cornout any further reference/is to pursue any other vocat byment in the Company shall thereof.	ecured server. The device location s appliance of agreed schedule may re ntimation to you. This is not an er ion of your choice or work for an I be entertained in future. The Comp	plete quantity and dat hould be always in act sult in non-acceptane aployment but merel y other person, and the any reserves its right	a be synced tive and GPS e and may to y an assign hat no reques to terminate	on daily basis so be captured live o rejection of the ment to you as a est from you for your assignment
Jame of signee: Showmila Jeun 1) Witness Name: Pabiya Show Contact number: 1768516137 Signature:	rms and conditions.	iation mentioned nerein (bo	th sides of the page) is true and corre	ct to the best of my bel	iefs and I ag	ree with all
Contact number: 1763516137 Signature:	29 323				. , ^.	al 3.
Signature:	ame of signee: $\delta \mathcal{N}$	cumila te	Cont	act number: 1768		13thours
gnature: 2) Witness Name:	gnature: Ma	dias	MESSES ELLEVIS		You	
gnature: Vid WV P	gnature: VVQ	MICH				The second secon
Signature:				3 (Million - 5.50 America - 5.500 America - 5.		The second secon

From Marsice							
Name of the Freelancer:- Name of the Freelancer:- Address:- Room - 1 , A	et xcel izmeen ' shijoin	Hai	vaz	Sayy	1 ed/41 a	ui Mumb	icul
n 11			BILL	1.	1-1	7	
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MAT 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nichola Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai PAN No.: AAECM5086D	as Wadi Circle Road, N -400069	Nicholas amada 15 m a	For	Commerci No: ee: 34 elancer Co		7126 numf2	23-03 8
Toward				COMPANY OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR		THE RESERVE THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE	The state of the s
Job No: 20750US	ns for ar em in Sphanion ei il i Sefanion drivor	ACC III Geven Vire at		Assignmen r and Date		ed Assignment ber and Date	Amount
Fieldwork Locations:	VS ex feedl	suh	y <u>wii salan</u> Y <u>wii salan</u> Witamih 7	er de de de la composición de la contractión de la composición de la contractión de la contractión de la contractión de la contractión de de la contractión de		rious sals villare salous balk os	Payble
Fees for Assignment	arn nny bank acc	olovni	(airiz teñ so		ottoos no is	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	details. Fin
Data Collection Type & Segment	emobiase avade	20 941	Quantity	Rate	y inaupan	Amount	l di bing sun
1- Briefing charges		-+			7	A CONTRACT OF THE PARTY OF THE	
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing			7	250	7	12501	
3- Main interview -						17)01	
4- Main interview-	<u> </u>		N. W.				
5- Moderation/Translation/Trans (Specify)	scription/Others						Senting Section 1
Other Fees/Charges	20.28.28.28		-				
Supervision Charges							
Executive Name: $+c$	ubiya &	the	ikh				
IC Employee ID: Date: Signa	ture: U	7×1×	222	7 (XI	nhi	- Q	
				4			
otals		1-1-			New Control of the Co	1250/	
	Job No.	Task C		ount:-		1750/	
				ount:-		1750/	
rotals) Fees for Assignemt) Supervision Charges			Code Am	ount:-		1350 10	
) Fees for Assignemt		Task C	Code Am	ount:-	Net Pavmo	1350 l	
) Fees for Assignemt) Supervision Charges	Job No.	Task C	ode Am Am Am Ad Total (ount:-	Net Paymo	1750 le	
) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Gran	ode Am Am Am Ad Total (ount:- A+B) For	Net Paymo	1350 le	
Fees for Assignemt Supervision Charges	Job No.	Gran	Amnd Total (Summa ed/ Quantity	ount:- A+B) For No lye	Net Paymo	ent Outy Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
Assignment Joh No. Segment Conti	Job No. Server Collection Quantity	Graine Inc.	Amnd Total (Summa ed/ Quantity	ount:- A+B) For No ly e	d Affr	Quantity Paidinthis	
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Number Job No. Segment Centre Number Segment Number Seg	Job No. Date Collection Type Frein (both sides of the part of th	Gran S Sity Synch ubmitted	Amnd Total (Gumma ed/ Quantity IQC and A	ount:- A+B) For Ny Period Pe	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Subsequent 'nvoices ditions.
Assignment Number is: Supervision Charges Job No. Segment Centre Segment Number Centre Segment Number Segment Centre Segment Number Segment Centre Segment Number Segment Centre Segment Number Segment Centre Segment	Job No. Date Collection Type Frein (both sides of the part of th	Gran S Sity Synch ubmitted	Amnd Total (Gumma ed/ Quantity IQC and A	ount:- A+B) For Ny Period Pe	Invoice Quantity Accepted Deliefs and I agree ary Bank Nam ary IFSC Code	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	ditions.

market <u>x</u> ce	17, Okhla Indu Executive Name Mobile No.:	estrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Estate, New Delhi, Delhi-110020 Rabiya Bhuikh 976857		PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by Date of Location: MMMb	Market Xcel as Issue: 1510	registered with us as a freela data. He/She has been authorized to per preject specific Assignment Letter. Nalid From: Latter to 25 4 Address: This Authority Coplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	nce supplier for collect Market Reference No: Job Fieldwark	
THIRD COMMENT OF THE PARTY OF T				(Card Holder's Signature)
		Assignment letter	20044	
Freelancer Name No House Address Sayye 11, Austriyana Silfata XIC	Cherry.	Job No: 20250450 Job Title: Short phur 1821 Fieldwork Location: Feedbruik Milit	Freclancer Code: Reference No: Date: 1514	Mx Mumf2023
We now offer you fees for below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment:	the assignment and	other associated fees as mentioned hereunde	r, on the terms and co	onditions mentioned
Data Collection T	ype	Segment - Center		ntity Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
	And comments and the contract of the contract	Munker	9	250
that data collected in the de- as communicated at the aboassignment in part/full wit freelancer, and you are fre permanent/temporary empl- without showing any reason	vice is sent directly in ove stated briefing. I hout any further refuse to pursue any oth oyment in the Compathercof.	and end on	and data and data and data and data and data and data the series of the person, and the system of the person of the pers	be synced on daily basis so we and GPS be captured live and may to rejection of the an assignment to you as a at no request from you for terminate your assignment
Date: +514	125		the presence of:	8
Name of signee: Ma	2 meen So			168516137
Signature: NAV	meen	2) Witness	Name:	
		Signatur	te:	

Name of the Freelancer:- Address:- UHIOU, A	810	9403	Marine Marine San Committee Committe		THE THE RESIDENCE THE PERSON NAMED AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON N		
A 8 1 4			BILL				
Customer's Name & Address		7,21	Fo	r Commer	cial Use:		
To: MARKET XCEL DATA MA 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicho Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumb PAN No.: AAECM5086D	olas Wadi Circle		D	III No: 3 ate: 1316 reelancer C	adak I	JME2071	u-05u0
Towa	rds my Cha	rges/Fees	against /	Assignme	nt/sstated be	elow:	2000 200 200 200
Job No: 207504	50			l Assignme er and Date		ed Assignment ber and Date	Quantity And Amount
Job Title: Growy tphore	lary Lo	dinek					Payble
Fieldwork Locations: Mind	ni	strud	5			er regard of theme'r.	Thursday (1975)
Fees for Assignment	a Miller Ando	TE PROPERTY		r vistera i i ji			
Data Collection Type & Segmen	t	16.76	Quantit	y Rate		Amoun	
1- Briefing charges			3		3		And the second s
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing	9				(i)	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O	17
3- Main interview -							
4- Main interview-							
5- Moderation/Translation/Tran (Specify)	nscription/Oth	ners				200	
Other Fees/Charges						4	and the second s
Supervision Charges)					6001	
Executive Name:	cubiya	Shai		7	125		
EIC Employee ID: Date: Sign	ature:	117	× 222	7 (800			
Totals	1,,,,		a 1 T.				
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No	Task	Code A	mount:-			Internal Int
D) Committee Character					WOOD OF THE PARTY		
B) Supervision Charges				mount:-		***************************************	
Rupees in Words: SX	marea	Gra	Ind Total	(A+B) Fo	r Net Payme	ent	
		5	Summa	ary			STREET, STATE OF THE PARTY OF T
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Cer	Date Collection Type	Quantity Sync Submitted	hed/ Quanti	ity Rejectedby I Agreed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis !nvoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
orgu our m	n~ crk	38	15 20 6	=	**		
I solemnly declare the information mentioned h	nerein (both sides i	of the page) is tri	ue and correct	to the best of m	v beliefs and I agree	with all terms and cor	nditions
My PAN Account Number is:	51451	635Q					Mahinds
Beneficiary Bank Account Number:					ciary IFSC Code	LKBK	0001410
E&OE	51451	4154	0 .			(-11)	0001910
		Kal	\'\	7 7	Bill R	eceived On:	
Traisken		61			111044 (CD)	The second secon	10
(Signature & Date)	. -		d by with o		Bill C	necked & Cleared	on:

	market xcel	17, Okhla Indu Executive Name Mobile No.:	strial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhli Estate, New Delhi, Delhi E Paloiya Sh 47685	-110020 cu kh	Okhla Industrial	PIC 0	f the freelancer
	Research Data by M Date of J Location: MM but	larket Xcel as p ssue: (5 4) Mobile No: 81	registered with us a data. He/She has been autoper project specific Assignment of Valid From: 1 to Address: This polier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	as a freeland thorized to ent Letter. F	collect Market		,
		301	(Annual Annual A			(Card H	older's Signature)
			Assignment lett	er			
	Freelancer Name Jaya House Address 47/104, Ao Biolg, ellou Kavallu	whee varus kar whire ad hy, ali. w	Job No: 20757450 Job Title: Sner7 + phu Fieldwork Location: Fee	used	Freelancer Code: Reference No: Date:	M/M M (2	VMF 207 4-05210
T d V	court of city brollet percent	. White volumen an	ith you regarding the assignment lended on. other associated fees as mention				
r.							
	Data Collection Ty	ре	Segment - Center			ntity los)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
	Data Collection Ty		Segment - Center]
		ce	Muchin	\	(N	los)	(Per Qty)
Ti nu the as as free pe wi	he above stated assignment imbers/quantity through the at data collected in the deviation of the deviation o	at will start from the device handed ovice is sent directly in the stated briefing. From any further refer to pursue any other		The complet isk in complet location shou alle may result not an emploork for any of the Company	ed assignment shou e quantity and data ld be always in activin non-acceptance by ment but merely ther person, and the reserves its right to	los) ald be delibe synceove and GP and may an assign at no requirements.	ivered in required on daily basis so S be captured live to rejection of the ament to you as a lest from you for eyour assignment
Til nu the as as free per will I se terr	he above stated assignment imbers/quantity through the at data collected in the deviation of the accommunicated at the above signment in part/full with delancer, and you are free ermanent/temporary emploithout showing any reason to olemnly declare the inform	at will start from the device handed ovice is sent directly in the stated briefing. From any further refer to pursue any other	rer to you for the data collection to the secured server. The device Non-Compliance of agreed schedulerence/intimation to you. This is ser vocation of your choice or we any shall be entertained in future.	The complet isk in complet location shou alle may result not an emple ork for any of The Company and correct to	ed assignment should be always in activity and data and the always in activity in non-acceptance by ment but merely ther person, and the reserves its right to the best of my belief the presence of:	ald be delibe syncery we and GP and may an assign at no requireminate efs and I as	ivered in required on daily basis so S be captured live to rejection of the ament to you as a lest from you for eyour assignment
Ti nu the as as free pe will I se terr	he above stated assignment imbers/quantity through the at data collected in the devisionment in part/full with celancer, and you are free transpart/temporary employithout showing any reason to olemnly declare the informations and conditions.	t will start from de device handed ovice is sent directly in the stated briefing. You any further ref to pursue any other yment in the Comphereof.	rer to you for the data collection to the secured server. The device Non-Compliance of agreed schedulerence/intimation to you. This is ser vocation of your choice or we any shall be entertained in future.	The complet isk in complet location shou alle may result not an emple ork for any of the Company and correct to Signed in t	ed assignment should be always in activity and data and detailed be always in activity non-acceptance by ment but merely her person, and the reserves its right to the best of my belief the presence of: Name:	ald be delibe synceove and GP and may an assign at no require terminate	ivered in required on daily basis so S be captured live to rejection of the ament to you as a lest from you for eyour assignment